forcepoint.com
FlexEdge Secure SD-WAN
3400 Series
Modular high-performance connectivity and security
for campus networks and data centers
Key Benefits
 › Up to 300 Gbps throughput
 › Up to 67 ethernet ports via modular

200
million
New TCP connections/sec 750,000 1 million 2 million
VLAN tagging unlimited
Virtual contexts default/max 10/100 25/250 25/250
ORDERING2 3401 3405 3410
FlexEdge Secure
SD-WAN appliance S3401 S3405 S3410
Software package*
CS - Connectivity & Access
CTS - Connectivity & Access
and Threat Inspection
Virtual Context upgrade FPVC100 FPVC250 FPVC250
8 port Gb Ethernet RJ45 MODG8
8 port Gb Ethernet SFP MODGF8
4 port 10Gb Ethernet SFP+ MOD10F4
8 port 10Gb Ethernet SFP+ MOD10F8
2 port 25Gb Ethernet SFP28 MOD25F2
2 port 40Gb Ethernet QSFP MOD40F2
2 port 100Gb Ethernet
QSFP28 MOD100F2
8 port Gb Ethernet RJ45
Bypass Module MODG8B
4 Port Gb Ethernet SX Fiber
Bypass Module MODGS4B
4 port 10Gb Ethernet
Long Reach Bypass Module MOD10L4B
4 port 10Gb Ethernet Short MOD10S4B
2 port 40 G Ethernet
MPO Bypass MOD40F2B
AC power supply ACPA3400
DC power supply ACPD3400